
Scan here to register
at MyFFR

For more information call
046-896-5056

January Tours
Registration begins Saturday, December 6.

All tours are subject to change.

Saturday, January 10
Enoshima Aquarium & Island Winter Illumination

Saturday - Sunday, January 10 - 11
Snow Monkey Park & Matsumoto Festival Overnight

Sunday, January 11
Drum Tao (Japanese Drum Show) & New Sanno Brunch 

Thursday, January 15
Daruma Burning Ceremony & Tomioka Silk Mill

Friday, January 16
Mishima Skywalk & Strawberry Picking  

Saturday, January 17
Yomiuriland Winter Illumination

Sunday, January 18
Yunessun Hot Spa
Snow Monkey Park & Matsumoto Castle (Ages 12+)

Monday, January 19
Fuji-Q Highland Amusement Park   

Saturday, January 24
Ashikaga Flower Park Winter Illumination
Shin-Yokohama Ramen Museum & Strawberry Picking

Sunday, January 25
Shizuoka Sightseeing w/ Strawberry Picking 

Saturday, January 31
Snow Monkey Park & Matsumoto Castle (All Ages)

Wednesday, December 3
• Chichibu Night Festival w/ Fireworks (Ages 12+)

Saturday, December 6
• Snow Monkey Park & Matsumoto Castle  (All Ages)
• Sumo Experience w/ Meal

Sunday, December 7
• Tokyo Comic Con
• Ashikaga Flower Park Winter Illumination

Saturday, December 13
• Grand Kabuki

Sunday, December 14
• New Sanno Brunch &

 Small Worlds (Miniature Museum)
• Tokyo German Village Illumination & Kisarazu Outlet

Saturday - Sunday, December 20 - 21
• Nagano Overnight w/ Snow Monkey Park

Sunday, December 21
• Broadway Musical Christmas Wonderland

Thursday, December 25
• New Sanno Special Christmas Brunch

Friday, December 26
• Tokyo Disneyland

Saturday, December 27 
• Snow Monkey Park & Zenkoji Temple (All Ages)
• Gotemba Winter Illumination w/ Buffet

Sunday, December 28
• Yomiuriland Winter Illumination

December Tours
Registration ongoing.

TICKETS & TRAVEL




